STATE OF ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION

Commonwealth Edison Company

Proposed general increase in electric service ; Docket No. 10-0467
rates. :

ADDITIONAL APPEARANCE

Glenn Rippie, of Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP, hereby enters an Additional
Appearance on behalf of Commonwealth Edison Company in the above captioned matter.

Please include the contact information below on the service list:

Dale E. Thomas

Sidley Austin LLP

1 South Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603
(312)853-7787
dthomas@sidley.com

Mr. Thomas agrees, pursuant to Section 200.1050(a) of the Commission’s Rules of
Practice, 83 Ill. Adm. Code §200.1050(a), to accept service of pleadings and other documents by

electronic means.



Dated: January 12, 2011.

Thomas S. O’Neill

Senior Vice President & General Counsel
Commonwealth Edison Company

440 S. LaSalle Street

Suite 3300

Chicago, IL 60605
thomas.oneill@comed.com

Richard G. Bernet

Eugene Bernstein

Bradley R. Perkins

10 S. Dearborn, Suite 4900
Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 394-5400
richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com
eugene.bernstein@exeloncorp.com
brad.perkins@exeloncorp.com

One of the attor‘ﬁéﬁ for
Commonwealth Edison Company

E. Glenn Rippie

John E. Rooney

John P. Ratnaswamy

Carla Scarsella

Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP
350 W. Hubbard Street

Suite 430

Chicago, Illinois 60654
(312) 447-2800
glenn.rippie@r3law.com
john.rooney@r3law.com
john.ratnaswamy@r3law.com
carla.scarsella@r3law.com



